Pokal Bezirk Nord 2014/15 Pokal

Bezirkspokal Jugend
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Rolke, Silke, Nelkenweg 1, 34399 Wesertal, Mobil: 0173-7203825,
Tel.: 05572-4673, roelke@httv.de
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Sa. 10.01.2015
So.22.02.2015

12:30
14:30
16:00

FSK Lohfelden Il
FSK Lohfelden Il
FSK Lohfelden Il
FSK Lohfelden Il
FSK Lohfelden Il

Gastmannschaft Spiele
spielfrei*

spielfrei*

TTV 79 Eschwege 4:0
1. TTV Richtsberg 1971 Il 0:4
TTC 1953 Ludersdorf 4:3




